JULY

12-15
17-20
27-31
30-Aug 2

AUGUST

3-6
18-21
21-23

29-Sep 1

SEPTEMBER

3-6
5-8
6-9
7-10
12-16
13-16
15-19
17-19

17-20

24-26

26-29
26-30
28-30
27-Oct 1
27-Oct 1
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Endocrine Society (ENDO)
American Society of Pain & Neuroscience (ASPN)
Alzheimer's Association International Conference (AAIC)

American Society of Retina Specialists (ASRS)

American Healthcare Radiology Administrators (AHRA)
Bioprocessing Summit

National Hemophilia Foundation Bleeding
Disorders Conference (NHF)

European Society of Cardiology (ESC)

Advances in Skin and Wound Care Fall (SAWC)

American Society of Bone and Mineral Research (ASBMR)
IASLC World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC)

American College of Emergency Physicians (ACEP)

European Society of Cataract and Refractive Surgery (ESCRS)
American Neurological Association (ANA)

European Association for the Study of Diabetes (EASD)

American Association of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary
Rehabilitation (AACVPR)

European Academy of Dermatology and Venereology (EADV)

European Committee for Treatment and Research in Multiple
Sclerosis (ECTRIMS)

Heart Failure Society of America (HFSA)

American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP)

American Optometric Association (AOA)
American Society for Radiation Oncology (ASTRO)

European Respiratory Society International Congress (ERS)

San Francisco, CA
Miami, FL
Toronto, Canada

Long Beach, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Boston, MA
Aurora, CO

Madrid, Spain

Las Vegas, NV

Seattle, WA

Barcelona, Spain

Salt Lake City, UT
Copenhagen, Denmark
Baltimore, MD

Vienna, Austria

West Palm Beach, FL

Paris, France

Barcelona, Spain

Minneapolis, MN
Denver, CO
Washington D.C
San Francisco, CA

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or
availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms &Conditions.

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.
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OCTOBER

3-5

11-15
12-14
14-18
15-18
17-20
17-21
18-21
19-22
19-22
22-24
22-24
22-25

22-26

23-25
23-26
24-29
24-29
25-28
25-28

25-29

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or
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World Health Care Congress (WHCC)

American College of Surgeons (ACS)

World Muscle Society (WMS)

American Society for Surgery of the Hand (ASSH)
American Society of Plastic Surgeons (ASPS)
American Society of Anesthesiologists (ASA)

American Academy of Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery
(AAO/HNSF)

Congress of Neurological Surgeons (CNS)

American Health Information Management Association (AHIMA)
American Society of Human Genetics (ASHG)

American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)

American Academy of Ophthalmology (AAO)

European Society of Medical Oncology (ESMO)

American College of Clinical Pharmacology (ACCP)

CHEST

HLTH 2025

Spine Society of Europe (Eurospine)

International Congress of Hearing Aid Acousticians (EUHA)

North American Cystic Fibrosis (NACF)

AACR-NCI-EORTC International Conference on Molecular Targets &

Cancer Therapeutics

Diabetic Foot Global Conference (DFCON)

American Association of Hip and Knee Surgeons (AAHKS)
American College of Rheumatology (ACR)

American College of Gastroenterology (ACG)

Transcatheter Cardiovascular Therapeutics (TCT)

Association for the Advancement of Blood & Biotherapies (AABB)

American Society for Reproductive Medicine (ASRM)

Prague, Czech Republic
Chicago, IL

Vienna, Austria
Vancouver, Canada
New Orleans, LA

San Antonio, TX

Indianapolis, IN

Los Angeles, CA
Minneapolis, MN
Boston, MA

Toronto, Canada
Orlando, FL

Berlin, Germany
Minneapolis, MN
Chicago, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Copenhagen, Denmark
Nuremberg, Germany
Seattle, WA

Boston, MA

Anaheim, CA
Dallas, TX
Chicago, IL
Phoenix, AZ

San Francisco, CA
San Diego, CA

San Antonio, TX

availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms &Conditions.

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.
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NOVEMBER

2-5
4-7
5-9

6-9

11-15
14-16
15-19
18-22

30-Dec4

DECEMBER

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or
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Vascular InterVentional Advances (VIVA)
Obesity Week
Society for Immunotherapy of Cancer (SITC)

American Society of Nephrology Kidney Week (ASN)

American Association for the Study of Liver Disease (AASLD)

American Heart Association (AHA)

AAGL Global Congress of Minimally Invasive Gynecology (AAGL)

Association for Molecular Pathology (AMP)
North American Spine Society (NASS)
Society for Neuroscience (SFN)

VEITH Symposium

Radiological Society of North America (RSNA)

Clinical Trials on Alzheimer's Disease (CTAD)
American Epilepsy Society (AES)

American Association for Respiratory Care (AARC)
American Society of Hematology (ASH)

American Society of Health System Pharmacists Midyear
Clinical Meeting and Exhibition (ASHP)

San Antonio Breast Cancer Symposium (SABCS)

Las Vegas, NV
Atlanta, GA
National Harbor, MD
Houston, TX
Washington D.C.
New Orleans, LA
Vancouver, Canada
Boston, MA
Denver, CO

San Diego, CA
New York, NY

Chicago, IL

San Diego, CA
Atlanta, GA
Phoenix, AZ
Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

San Antonio, TX

availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms &Conditions.
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