

HEALTHCARE CONFERENCE GUIDE | 2025

JULY

12-15	Endocrine Society (ENDO)	San Francisco, CA
17-20	American Society of Pain & Neuroscience (ASPN)	Miami, FL
27-31	Alzheimer's Association International Conference (AAIC)	Toronto, Canada
30-Aug 2	American Society of Retina Specialists (ASRS)	Long Beach, CA
AUGUST		
3-6	American Healthcare Radiology Administrators (AHRA)	Las Vegas, NV
18-21	Bioprocessing Summit	Boston, MA
21-23	National Hemophilia Foundation Bleeding Disorders Conference (NHF)	Aurora, CO
29-Sep 1	European Society of Cardiology (ESC)	Madrid, Spain
SEPTEMBER		
3-6	Advances in Skin and Wound Care Fall (SAWC)	Las Vegas, NV
5-8	American Society of Bone and Mineral Research (ASBMR)	Seattle, WA
6-9	IASLC World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC)	Barcelona, Spain
7-10	American College of Emergency Physicians (ACEP)	Salt Lake City, UT
12-16	European Society of Cataract and Refractive Surgery (ESCRS)	Copenhagen, Denmark
13-16	American Neurological Association (ANA)	Baltimore, MD
15-19	European Association for the Study of Diabetes (EASD)	Vienna, Austria
17-19	American Association of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary Rehabilitation (AACVPR)	West Palm Beach, FL
17-20	European Academy of Dermatology and Venereology (EADV)	Paris, France
24-26	European Committee for Treatment and Research in Multiple Sclerosis (ECTRIMS)	Barcelona, Spain
26-29	Heart Failure Society of America (HFSA)	Minneapolis, MN
26-30	American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP)	Denver, CO
28-30	American Optometric Association (AOA)	Washington D.C
27-Oct 1	American Society for Radiation Oncology (ASTRO)	San Francisco, CA
27-Oct 1	European Respiratory Society International Congress (ERS)	Amsterdam, Netherlands

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

 $All \ GLG \ meetings \ are \ subject \ to \ GLG \ Usage \ Policies found \ at \ www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. \ Network \ Members \ are \ subject \ to \ Network \ Members \ Remove \ Members \ Remove \ Remove$

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.

© 2025 Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. GLG and the GLG logo are trademarks of Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. | glginsights.com of Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. | glginsights.com



HEALTHCARE CONFERENCE GUIDE | 2025

OCTOBER

3-5	World Health Care Congress (WHCC)	Prague, Czech Republic
4-7	American College of Surgeons (ACS)	Chicago, IL
7-11	World Muscle Society (WMS)	Vienna, Austria
9-11	American Society for Surgery of the Hand (ASSH)	Vancouver, Canada
9-12	American Society of Plastic Surgeons (ASPS)	New Orleans, LA
10-14	American Society of Anesthesiologists (ASA)	San Antonio, TX
11-14	American Academy of Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery (AAO/HNSF)	Indianapolis, IN
11-15	Congress of Neurological Surgeons (CNS)	Los Angeles, CA
12-14	American Health Information Management Association (AHIMA)	Minneapolis, MN
14-18	American Society of Human Genetics (ASHG)	Boston, MA
15-18	American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)	Toronto, Canada
17-20	American Academy of Ophthalmology (AAO)	Orlando, FL
17-21	European Society of Medical Oncology (ESMO)	Berlin, Germany
18-21	American College of Clinical Pharmacology (ACCP)	Minneapolis, MN
19-22	CHEST	Chicago, IL
19-22	HLTH 2025	Las Vegas, NV
22-24	Spine Society of Europe (Eurospine)	Copenhagen, Denmark
22-24	International Congress of Hearing Aid Acousticians (EUHA)	Nuremberg, Germany
22-25	North American Cystic Fibrosis (NACF)	Seattle, WA
22-26	AACR-NCI-EORTC International Conference on Molecular Targets & Cancer Therapeutics	Boston, MA
23-25	Diabetic Foot Global Conference (DFCON)	Anaheim, CA
23-26	American Association of Hip and Knee Surgeons (AAHKS)	Dallas, TX
24-29	American College of Rheumatology (ACR)	Chicago, IL
24-29	American College of Gastroenterology (ACG)	Phoenix, AZ
25-28	Transcatheter Cardiovascular Therapeutics (TCT)	San Francisco, CA
25-28	Association for the Advancement of Blood & Biotherapies (AABB)	San Diego, CA
25-29	American Society for Reproductive Medicine (ASRM)	San Antonio, TX

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

 $All \ GLG \ meetings \ are \ subject \ to \ GLG \ Usage \ Policies found \ at \ www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. \ Network \ Members \ are \ subject \ to \ Network \ Members \ Remove \ Members \ Remove \ Remove$

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.

© 2025 Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. GLG and the GLG logo are trademarks of Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. | glginsights.com of Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. | glginsights.com



HEALTHCARE CONFERENCE GUIDE | 2025

NOVEMBER

2-5	Vascular InterVentional Advances (VIVA)	Las Vegas, NV
4-7	Obesity Week	Atlanta, GA
5-9	Society for Immunotherapy of Cancer (SITC)	National Harbor, MD
6-9	American Society of Nephrology Kidney Week (ASN)	Houston, TX
7-11	American Association for the Study of Liver Disease (AASLD)	Washington D.C.
8-10	American Heart Association (AHA)	New Orleans, LA
8-11	AAGL Global Congress of Minimally Invasive Gynecology (AAGL)	Vancouver, Canada
11-15	Association for Molecular Pathology (AMP)	Boston, MA
14-16	North American Spine Society (NASS)	Denver, CO
15-19	Society for Neuroscience (SFN)	San Diego, CA
18-22	VEITH Symposium	New York, NY
30-Dec 4	Radiological Society of North America (RSNA)	Chicago, IL

DECEMBER

1-4	Clinical Trials on Alzheimer's Disease (CTAD)	San Diego, CA
5-9	American Epilepsy Society (AES)	Atlanta, GA
6-9	American Association for Respiratory Care (AARC)	Phoenix, AZ
6-9	American Society of Hematology (ASH)	Orlando, FL
7-11	American Society of Health System Pharmacists Midyear Clinical Meeting and Exhibition (ASHP)	Las Vegas, NV
9-12	San Antonio Breast Cancer Symposium (SABCS)	San Antonio, TX

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

 $All \ GLG \ meetings \ are \ subject \ to \ GLG \ Usage \ Policies found \ at \ www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. \ Network \ Members \ are \ subject \ to \ Network \ Members \ Remove \ Members \ Remove \ Remove$

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.